QUOTATION   LIST   2022
       LAMP REFERENCE          TYPE PRICE P/PC FOB China  - US$
VS1000X-Cl-370 235Vx1000W $2.42
VS1000X-RT-370 235Vx1000W $2.84
VS2000SK15RT-350 235Vx2000W $3.79
VS1000SK15RT-350 235Vx1000W $2.55
VS1600SK15RT-225 235Vx1600W $3.16
VS1200SK15RT-225 235Vx1200W $2.89
VS1200SK15RT-225 235Vx1200W $3.00
VS1600SK15RT-225 235Vx1600W $2.89
VS2000X-RT-508 400Vx2000W $5.79
VS500X-Cl-241 120Vx500W $2.32
VS2800SK15RT/970 235V 2800W $13.16
VS300SK15RT-115 235Vx300W $2.21
VS700SK15RT-205 235Vx700W $2.32
VS1600SK15RT-225 235Vx1600W $2.89
VS600SK15RT-135 120Vx600W $2.48
VS2000SK15RT-440 235Vx2000W $5.11
VS2500SK15RT-378 400Vx2500W $5.32
VS3000SK15RT-350 235Vx3000W $6.26
VS3000SK15RT-378 400Vx3000W $5.58
VS500X-Cl-241 235Vx500W $2.32
VS500X-RT-241 235Vx500W $2.53
VS1000X-Cl-370 120Vx1000W $2.63
VS1500CER-Cl-440 235Vx1500W $5.21
VS1500CER-RT-450 235Vx1500W $4.74
VS2600SK15RT-580 235Vx2600W $6.95
VS2000SK15RT-660 235Vx2000W $6.95
VS3000X-RT-798 400Vx3000W $10.42
VS1600SK15RT-503 235Vx1600W $5.63
VS1000X-Cl-325 235Vx1000W $2.42
VS1000X-RT-325 235Vx1000W $2.74
VS600CER-Cl-640 235Vx600W $5.58
VS3000SK15RT-787 235Vx3000W $10.00
VS3800U-Cl-1062 575Vx3800W $15.79
VS1600SK15F-503 235Vx1600W $5.79
VS1600SK15F-740 235Vx1600W $8.42
VS1600X-Cl-520 235Vx1600W $4.74
VS1600SK15F-720 235Vx1600W $8.42
VS300SK15Cl-120 235Vx300W $1.84
VS300SK15RT-120 235Vx300W $2.32
VS650SK15CL/230 235V 650W $2.42
VS650SK15CL/230 235V 650W $2.79
VS1000SK15RT-450 235Vx1000W $4.74
VS1500SK15RT-270 235Vx1500W $4.53
VS2000X-RT-370 235Vx2000W $4.21
VS2000X-RUBI-370 235Vx2000W $4.47
VS2000SK15RT-350 235Vx2000W $4.95
VS1000SK15RT-660 380Vx1000W $6.74
VS1200SK15Cl-547 235Vx1200W $4.74
VS2000SK15RT-950 235Vx2000W $12.63
VS2000SK15RT-510 235Vx2000W $5.63
VS2500SK15RT-358 400Vx2500W $5.21
VS3000SK15RT-358 400Vx3000W $5.67
VS1600SK15Cl-P-503 235Vx1600W $6.05
VS1600SK15Cl-P-720 235Vx1600W $7.89
VS3600SK15RT-630 235Vx3600W $11.58
VS600CER-Cl-640 235Vx600W $5.53
VS800SK15-RT-440 235Vx800W $4.42
VS3000X-Cl - 370 235Vx3000W $6.37
VS1200SK15RT-440 235Vx1200W $4.47
VS1600SK15RT-440 235Vx1600W $4.63
VS1000SK15RT-350 235Vx1000W $3.05
VS2000SK15RT-760 235Vx2000W $8.68
VS600CER-RT-435 235Vx600W $4.42
VS2500SK15RT-440 235Vx2500W $5.21
VS1500SK15RT-415 235Vx1500W $4.63
VS1600SK15RT-720 440Vx1600W $8.34
VS3000SK15RT-760 235Vx3000W $9.84
VS800CER-CL/640   235V 800W $6.37
VS800CER-Cl-640 235Vx800W $6.14
VS800SK15RT-680 235Vx800W $7.53
VS1000SK15RT-700 235Vx1000W $7.64
VS1200SK15RT-400 235Vx1200W $4.17
VS2500SK15RT-350 235Vx2500W $5.44
VS1500SK15RT-560 235Vx1500W $6.48
VS1000SK15RT-760 235Vx1000W $8.92
VS500CER-RT-450 235Vx500W $4.98
VS3800SK15Cl-1062 575Vx3800W $15.63
VS3800SK15RT-1062 575Vx3800W $16.84
VS2000SK15RU-350 235Vx2000W $4.47
VS1000SK15RU-350 235Vx1000W $2.95
VS200SK15GD-350 235Vx2000W $6.14
VS4500SK15RT-773 400Vx4500W $11.89
VS1200SK15RT-500 235Vx1200W $5.11
VS250SK15RT-225 235Vx250W $2.55
VS2000SK15RT-600 235Vx2000W $6.72
VS1500R7S-RT-254 235V1500W $4.47
VS1600R7S-CI-495 235Vx1600W $4.32
VS1600R7S-RT-495 235Vx1600W $4.79
VS1600R7S-Cl-P-997 235Vx1600W $10.21
VS1600R7S-RT-P-997 235Vx1600W $11.37
VS2500R7S-RT-P-730 450Vx2500W $8.11
VS2500R7S-RT-730 450Vx2500W $8.42
VS1600R7S-Cl-P-495 380Vx1600W $5.89
VS1600R7S-RT-495 380Vx1600W $6.37
VS1600R7S-Cl-P-900 380Vx1600W $9.84
VS1600R7S-RT-P-900 380Vx1600W $10.89
VS2600SK15RT-880 235Vx2600W $10.21
VS3500PIN/U-Cl-250 400Vx3500W $8.68
VS3000SK15RT-660 235Vx3000W $8.80
VS5000SK15RT-500 400Vx5000W $10.63
VS3000SK15RT-600 235Vx3000W $8.11
VS850SK15Cl-P-535 235Vx850W $5.79
VS2200R7S-Cl-895 414Vx2200W $8.58
VS500R7S-RT/221 235Vx500W $2.42
VS500R7S-Cl/221 235Vx500W $2.21
VS1000SK15RT-520 235Vx1000W $5.37
VS2000SK15Cl/500 235V x 2000W $4.95
VS4000PIN-U-Cl-250 400Vx4000W $9.05
VS3200PIN-U-Cl-250 235Vx3200W $8.47
VS2150PIN-U-CI-250 235Vx2150W $8.47
VS1800PIN-U-Cl-250 235Vx1800W $8.00
VS1800PIN-U-RT-250 235Vx1800W $8.32
VS1200PIN-U-RT-250 235Vx1200W $8.00
VS2500PIN-U-Cl-250 400Vx2500W $8.74
VS2500PIN-U-RT-250 400Vx2500W $8.95
VS2000SK15GD-880 400Vx2000W $24.42
VS1200SK15CL-P/547 235Vx1200W $6.16
VS800SK15RT/210 235V 800W $2.47
VS1500R7S-RT/968 235V 1500W $10.89
VS1200SK15RU/225 235V 1200W $3.59
VS1200CER-GD/240 120V 1200W $6.72
VS2000SK15RT/355 235V 2000W $4.17
VS3000SK15RT/355 235V 3000W $6.25
VS1600SK15RT/350 -  235V X 1600W $4.05
VS4000SK15RT/750 235Vx4000W $15.05
VS500CER-CL/455 235V X 500W $4.86
VS500CER-CL/455 110V  500W $4.80
VS2500SK15Cl/495 235V  2500W $6.83
VS1600Y-RT/221,5 144V 1600W $3.47
VS1200Y-RT/221,5 144V 1200W $3.24
VS2000SK15RT/354 400V 2000W $4.80
VS500CER-RT/450 235V 500W $4.74
VS1000SK15RU/700 235V  1000W $7.41
VS1500R7S-RT/982 235V  1500W $11.47
VS1000X-RUBI/370 235V  1000W $2.58
VS3000SK15RT/500 235V  3000W $7.05
VS1000CER-CL/575 235V X 1000W $6.02
VS2000SK15RT/225  235V   2000W $3.53
VS500SK15CL-P/235 235V X 500W $2.55
VS850Sk15CL-P/550 235V  850W $5.91
VS1000X-CL-P/370 235V  1000W $2.55
VS1200SK15RT/720 440V X 1200W $8.34
VS500SK15RU/150 235V  500W $2.89
VS1250CER-CL/830 235V 1250W $10.31
VS600CER-RT/435 110V 600W $4.40
VS2200R7S-Cl-P-895 415V 2200W $11.12
VS1500R7S-CL-P/692 240V 1500W $8.68
VS1000SK15-P/350 235V1000W $3.01